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Date Time Event 

Monday, January 18 College Closed Martin Luther King Day 
Thursday, January 21  Check In Last Names A - G 
Friday, January 22  Check In Last Names H - P 
Friday, January 22 9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. Spring Faculty Workshop 

Incomplete ‘I’ grades from summer 2020 must be 
removed by this date or a grade of ‘F’ will be 
recorded. 

Saturday, January 23  Check In Last Names Q - Z 
Sunday, January 24   New Student Orientation 
Monday, January 25 Semester Begins  First Day of full-semester Classes 

 First Day of Spring I Classes  
Wednesday, January 27 4:30 p.m. Financial Aid Night 

Friday, January 29 
 

8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Last Day to Drop/Add Full-Semester Classes and 
Spring I Classes without penalty.  Classes dropped 
after this date will receive a grade of ‘W’.  No 
adjustment to your bill for classes dropped after 
4:00 PM on this date.  

Tuesday, February 2  ‘No Show’ Reporting Survey Opens. 
Survey available through February 8th.  

Monday, February 15 College Closed President’s Day Holiday 
 

Friday, February 19 8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Last Day to Withdraw from Spring I Classes with a 
grade of ‘W’.  After this date, no withdrawal from 
class is permitted.  The grade you receive will be the 
grade you earned. 

February 23 – February 26   Progress Reports for Student Athletes 
 

Friday, February 26*  Course submissions due for fall 2021 schedule 
Friday, March 12  Spring I Classes End 

 
March 15 – 23  Mid-Term Grade Entry 
Monday, March 15  Spring II Classes Begin 
Thursday, March 18 . Last day to Add Spring II Classes. 
Tuesday, March 23 6:00 p.m. Mid-Term Review Meeting 
Wednesday, March 24 3:00 p.m. –5:00 p.m. Founders Day (No Classes from 3:00 – 5:00) 

Friday, March 26 8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Last Day to Withdraw from Full-Semester Classes 
with a grade of ‘W’.   After this date, no withdrawal 
from class is permitted.  The grade you receive will 
be the grade you earned. 

Thursday, April 1* 2:00 p.m. Registration 101 (Prepare for online registration) 

Friday, April 2 College Closed Easter Holiday Begins 

Tuesday, April 6* College Reopens Registration for Fall Courses Begins 
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* Subject to change. 

Student Deadlines in Red –faculty and staff should also be aware of these  

Faculty/Staff Deadlines in Purple –students should also be aware of these  

Dates to be aware of in green  

 

 

Last Day to Submit Textbook Selections for Summer 
& Fall 

   
Friday, April 9    Last Day to Withdraw from Spring II Classes with a 

grade of ‘W’. 
Wednesday, April 14 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. Career & Graduate School Fair  

Thursday, April 15  Last Day to Withdraw from the College.  No 
adjustments to your bill. 

Last Day to Petition to Graduate in 
December 2021!!  Students who have already 

submitted a petition to graduate in May 2021 but 
will not complete requirements in time do not need 
to re-submit a petition. 

 
Tuesday, April 20 

  
Spring Student Course Evaluations Begin 

   
Thursday, April 22 Noon – 5:00 p.m. Scholars Day (No Classes Noon – 5:00) 
Friday, April 23  Last Day for Fall Registration without $100 Late Fee 

 
Friday, April 30  Last Day of Classes 

Incomplete ‘I’ grades from fall 2019 must be 
removed by this date or a grade of ‘F’ will be 
recorded. 

May 3 – May 7  Final Exam Week  
Friday, May 7  All Library Materials Due and All Fines Must Be Paid 
Monday, May 10  Final Grades Due for Graduating Students by Noon 

Summer Sessions Begin 
Tuesday, May 11  Final Grades Due for All Students by 4:00 p.m.  
Friday, May 14 4:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 
Baccalaureate Service for Graduates 
Pinning Ceremony for Nursing Graduates 

Saturday, May 15* 1:30 p.m. Commencement Ceremony 


